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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

130 - 400m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 776 KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN PERAK 49.41   Q

2 777 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B. MD KAMARUDIN PERAK 50.73   Q

3 820 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 51.71  

4 762 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 51.89  

5 786 EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR PERAK 51.91  

6 375 LUTHFATUL IMTIHAN BIN NORSHAHZUL PERLIS 55.28  

7 889 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY 60.91  

8 891 YAP CHUN WAN HELP UNIVERSITY 61.61  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 582 AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN KOM 49.39   Q

2 581 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN
ZAHARI KOM 50.45   Q

3 82 MOHAMAD FAJRI BIN MOHD ALI MSN SARAWAK 51.23  

4 217 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MUHAMMAD
ZUBIR KANAN

KELAB OLAHRAGA GARUDA/APPGM-
SDG 51.30  

5 428 MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN
MOHAMAD MSN PARA 52.34  

6 492 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS (SUKMA) 53.17  

7 604 ZACHARY HASHYM ARIF JONES GFG CLUB 53.69  

8 544 DENISHWAR A/L YANASEGRAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 55.26  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 427 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AIMAN BIN NOR AZMI MSN PARA 48.81   Q
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

2 79 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT MSN SARAWAK 50.69   Q

3 815 MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD SUKMA JOHOR 50.90   q

4 853 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT WIPERS 51.00   q

5 407 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 52.66  

6 784 FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK PERAK 53.02  

7 814 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SUKMA JOHOR 56.33  

8 236 SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN TENTERA DARAT 56.47  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

400m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 581 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI KOM 50.45 Q

2 3 853 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT WIPERS 51.00 q

3 3 815 MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD SUKMA JOHOR 50.90 q

4 3 814 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SUKMA JOHOR 56.33

5 3 79 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT MSN SARAWAK 50.69 Q

6 3 784 FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK PERAK 53.02

7 3 427 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AIMAN BIN NOR AZMI MSN PARA 48.81 Q

8 3 407 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 52.66

9 3 236 SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN TENTERA DARAT 56.47

10 2 82 MOHAMAD FAJRI BIN MOHD ALI MSN SARAWAK 51.23

11 2 604 ZACHARY HASHYM ARIF JONES GFG CLUB 53.69

12 2 582 AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN KOM 49.39 Q

13 1 375 LUTHFATUL IMTIHAN BIN NORSHAHZUL PERLIS 55.28

14 2 544 DENISHWAR A/L YANASEGRAN SMK MUTIARA
IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 55.26

15 2 492 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS (SUKMA) 53.17

16 2 428 MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN MOHAMAD MSN PARA 52.34

17 2 217 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MUHAMMAD ZUBIR KANAN KELAB OLAHRAGA
GARUDA/APPGM-SDG 51.30

18 1 891 YAP CHUN WAN HELP UNIVERSITY 61.61

19 1 889 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY 60.91

20 1 820 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 51.71

21 1 786 EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR PERAK 51.91

22 1 777 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B. MD KAMARUDIN PERAK 50.73 Q

23 1 776 KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN PERAK 49.41 Q
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 1 762 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 51.89


